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FINAL RESULTS Wittenberg Tiger Invitational 

Fin. 

1 
1 
2 

T 4 
T 12 
T 12 

2 
T 7 
T 14 
T 17 
T 21 
T 35 

3 
T 4 

6 
T 26 
T 37 
T 40 

4 
T 7 
T 10 
T 32 
T 37 

43 

5 
T 21 
T 21 
T 29 
T 29 

44 

6 
3 

T 24 
T 26 
T 45 

48 

7 
T 19 
T 26 
T 32 

42 
T 45 

Windy Knoll/Reid Park GC Springfield, OH 
Dates: 09/23 - 09/24 (Today:09-24-2005) 

School 

Cedarville Univ. 
Scott Aker 
Adam Schlappi 
Trevor Bowman 
Brett Bigler 
Brent Martin 

Wittenberg Univ . 
Kristopher Schmelzer 
Garrett SMith 
Brandon Sweaney 
Dan Buchan 
Dyland OWens 

Urbana University 
Kyle Vanover 
Sean Pramuk 
Josh Shilt 
Nick Ary 
Alex Garman 

Ohio Dominican U . 
Alonso Pedrero 
Matt Hawthorne 
Kurtis Goff 
Troy Apparicio 
Jon Palmer 

Wilmington College 
Evan Houdieshell 
Brock Coatney 
Matt Hess 
Adam Morris 
Jason Sparhawk 

Columbus State JC 
John Williams 
Dean Bowers 
Danny Martina 
Sean McCreary 
Matt Warren 

Seton Hill Univ. 
Steve zewe 
David Haynes 
John Trenski 
Nathan Arvay 
Nick Langham 

Par: 72 
Yardage: 6838 

Scores 

300 299 
70 72 
75 75 
81 73 
79 79 
76 82 

315 317 
81 75 
77 82 
79 81 
78 85 
91 79 

325 317 
79 75 
79 76 
84 81 
83 88 
89 85 

336 310 
80 76 
81 76 
90 78 
85 86 
96 80 

331 329 
83 80 
81 82 
82 85 
85 82 
90 88 

328 333 
79 73 
80 84 
81 84 
88 92 
94 96 

334 336 
79 83 
81 84 
86 82 
88 87 
92 88 

599 
142 
150 
154 
158 
158 

632 
156 
159 
160 
163 
170 

642 
154 
155 
165 
171 
174 

646 
156 
157 
168 
171 
176 

660 
163 
163 
167 
167 
178 

661 
152 
164 
165 
180 
190 

670 
162 
165 
168 
175 
180 

Fin. Individuals School Scores 
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T 7 
T 10 
T 14 
T 14 
T 17 
T 19 
T 24 
T 29 
T 32 
T 35 

39 
T 40 

47 

Brendan Ojala Cedarville 78 78 156 
Jon Brading Urbana U. 80 77 157 
Taylor Durling Cedarville 82 77 159 
Michael Banaski OH Domincn 78 81 159 
William Carroll Witt 2 78 82 160 
Jeffery Hochstetler Witt 2 79 83 162 
Nate Deming Witt 2 82 82 164 
Jeremy Church OH Dornincn 86 81 167 
Kyle Eck CSU JC 89 79 168 
David Cook OH Domincn 87 83 170 
Daniel Servi Cedarville 89 84 173 
Mike Reese Witt 2 89 85 174 
Tom Smith Witt 2 95 87 182 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM 
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Wittenberg Tiger Invitational FINAL RESULTS 
* Individual Windy Knoll/Reid Park GC Springfield, OH 

Dates: 09/23 - 09/24 (Today:09-24-2005) 

Fin. 
1 
2 
3 
4 

6 
7 

10 

12 

14 

17 

19 

Name 
Scott Aker 
Adam Schlappi 
John Williams 
Kyle Vanover 
Trevor Bowman 
Sean Pramuk 
Alonso Pedrero 
Kristopher Schmelzer 

*Brendan Ojala 
Matt Hawthorne 

*Jon Brading 
Brett Bigler 
Brent Martin 
Garrett SMith 

*Taylor Durling 
*Michael Banaski 
Brandon Sweaney 

*William Carroll 
*Jeffery Hochstetler 
Steve zewe 

21 Evan Houdieshell 
Brock Coatney 
Dan Buchan 

24 Dean Bowers 
*Nate Deming 

26 David Haynes 
Danny Martina 
Josh Shilt 

29 Matt Hess 
Adam Morris 

*Jeremy Church 
32 Kurtis Goff 

John Trenski 
*Kyle Eck 

35 Dyland Owens 
*David Cook 

37 Nick Ary 
Troy Apparicio 

39 *Daniel Servi 
40 Alex Garman 

*Mike Reese 
42 Nathan Arvay 
43 Jon Palmer 
44 Jason Sparhawk 
45 Nick Langham 

Sean McCreary 
47 *Tom Smith 
48 Matt Warren 

Par: 72 
Yardage: 6838 

School 
Cedarville 
Cedarville 
CSU JC 
Urbana U. 
Cedarville 
Urbana U. 
OH Domincn 
Wittenberg 
Cedarville 
OH Domincn 
Urbana U. 
Cedarville 
Cedarville 
Wittenberg 
Cedarville 
OH Domincn 
Wittenberg 
Witt 2 
Witt 2 
Seton Hill 
Wilmington 
Wilmington 
Wittenberg 
CSU JC 
Witt 2 
Seton Hill 
CSU JC 
Urbana u. 
Wilmington 
Wilmington 
OH Dornincn 
OH Domincn 
Seton Hill 
CSU JC 
Wittenberg 
OH Domincn 
Urbana u. 
OH Domincn 
Cedarville 
Urbana U. 
Witt 2 
Seton Hill 
OH Domincn 
Wilmington 
Seton Hill 
CSU JC 
Witt 2 
CSU JC 

Scores 
70 72 
75 75 
79 73 
79 75 
81 73 
79 76 
80 76 
81 75 
78 78 
81 76 
80 77 
79 79 
76 82 
77 82 
82 77 
78 81 
79 81 
78 82 
79 83 
79 
83 
81 
78 
80 
82 
81 
81 
84 
82 
85 
86 
90 
86 
89 
91 
87 
83 
85 
89 
89 
89 
88 
96 
90 
92 
88 
95 
94 

83 
80 
82 
85 
84 
82 
84 
84 
81 
85 
82 
81 
78 
82 
79 
79 
83 
88 
86 
84 
85 
85 
87 
80 
88 
88 
92 
87 
96 

142 -2 
150 +6 
152 +8 
154 +10 
154 +10 
155 +11 
156 +12 
156 +12 
156 +12 
157 +13 
157 +13 
158 +14 
158 +14 
159 +15 
159 +15 
159 +15 
160 +16 
160 +16 
162 +18 
162 +18 
163 +19 
163 +19 
163 +19 
164 +20 
164 +20 
165 +21 
165 +21 
165 +21 
167 +23 
167 +23 
167 +23 
168 +24 
168 +24 
168 +24 
170 +26 
170 +26 
171 +27 
171 +27 
173 +29 
174 +30 
174 +30 
175 +31 
176 +32 
178 +34 
180 +36 
180 +36 
182 +38 
190 +46 
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